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Lectuer Roster Bateh 2019-20
(From 24.03.2022 To 07.07.2022)
Venue- L'T-  Time-02-03PM

DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY NAME
24.03.22 Thursday Anatomy of L.ung Dr. Ankur Porwal
103 .32 Thursday Physiology Of Lung Dr. B.P. Verma
07.04.22 Thursday COPD Part-1 Dr. B.P. Verma
14.04.22 Thursday COPD Part-2 Dr. B.P. Verma
21.04.22 Thursday Bronchial Asthma Dr. Ankur Porwal
28.04.22 Thursday Pneumothorax Dr. Ankur Porwal
05.05.22 Thursday Pleural Effusion Dr. Ankur Porwal
120522 Thursday Pneumonia Dr. Ankur Porwal
19.05.22 Thursday Pulmonary Tb Dr. B.P. Verma
26.05.22 Thursday Extra Pulmonary Th Dr. B.P. Verma
02.06.22 Thursday Bronchicctasis Dr. Ankur Porwal
09.06.22 Thursday Lung Cancer Dr. B.P. Verma
16.06.22 Thursday NTEP Dr. Ankur Porwal
= Clinical Examination Of :

23.06.22 ['hursday oy 1. 4 “”“.] il Dr. B.P. Verma

; Respiratory System

Acute Respiratory Distress

30.06.22 Thursday e “‘\P” e et Dr. Ankur Porwal

g Svndrome
07.07.22 Thursday : : Dr. B.P. Verma
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Dr. Abhishek Agarwal
Prof. & HOD
Deptt. OF Respiratory Medicine




